TEAM SCHEDULE FOR 12U GIRLS- COTTONWOOD HYPERACTIVE

DATE | TIME DIVISON OPPONENT LOCATION- FIELD DESCRIPTION
9/10 | 11:00 AM  12U-G SEDONA DRAGONS CTD-1 - COTTONWOOD FAIRGROUND/KIDS PARK- 12U FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
9/17 BYE
9/24 | 11:00 AM  12U-G CAMP VERDE CRUSH CTD-1 - COTTONWOOD FAIRGROUND/KIDS PARK- 12U FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
10/1 | 9:30 AM | 12U-G CAMP VERDE GOAL DIGGERS CV-1 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- WEST FIELD- 12U/14U- 995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ
10/8 LEAGUE BYE NO GAMES
10/15 | 10:30 AM  12U-G COTTONWOOD STRIKERS CTD-1 - COTTONWOOD FAIRGROUND/KIDS PARK- 12U FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
10/22 | 3:00 PM 12U-G SEDONA DRAGONS SED-1 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS-MULTIPURPOSE FIELD-10U/12U
10/29 BYE
11/5| 9:00 AM  12U-G CAMP VERDE CRUSH CV-1 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- WEST FIELD- 12U/14U- 995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ
11/12 | 10:30 AM | 12U-G COTTONWOOD STRIKERS CTD-1 - COTTONWOOD FAIRGROUND/KIDS PARK- 12U FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
11/19 | 12:00 PM  12U-G CAMP VERDE GOAL DIGGERS CTD-1 - COTTONWOOD FAIRGROUND/KIDS PARK- 12U FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST



TEAM SCHEDULE FOR 12U GIRLS- COTTONWOOD STRIKERS

DATE
9/10

9/17
9/24
10/1
10/8
10/15
10/22
10/29

11/5
11/12
11/19

TIME
9:30 AM

8:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:30 AM
9:00 AM
1:30 PM

10:30 AM
10:30 AM

DIVISON
12U-G

12U-G

12U-G

12U-G
12U-G

12U-G

12U-G
12U-G

OPPONENT
CAMP VERDE GOAL DIGGERS

CAMP VERDE CRUSH
SEDONA DRAGONS

BYE

LEAGUE BYE NO GAMES
COTTONWOOD HYPERACTIVE
CAMP VERDE GOAL DIGGERS
CAMP VERDE CRUSH

SEDONA DRAGONS
COTTONWOOD HYPERACTIVE
BYE

LOCATION- FIELD DESCRIPTION

CV-1 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- WEST FIELD- 12U/14U- 995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE,
AZ

CTD-1 - COTTONWOOD FAIRGROUND/KIDS PARK- 12U FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
CTD-1 - COTTONWOOD FAIRGROUND/KIDS PARK- 12U FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST

CTD-1 - COTTONWOOD FAIRGROUND/KIDS PARK- 12U FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
CTD-1 - COTTONWOOD FAIRGROUND/KIDS PARK- 12U FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST

CV-1 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- WEST FIELD- 12U/14U- 995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE,
AZ

SED-1 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS-MULTIPURPOSE FIELD-10U/12U
CTD-1 - COTTONWOOD FAIRGROUND/KIDS PARK- 12U FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST



TEAM SCHEDULE FOR 12U GIRLS- CAMP VERDE GOAL DIGGERS

DATE | TIME DIVISON OPPONENT LOCATION- FIELD DESCRIPTION
9/10 | 9:30 AM  12U-G COTTONWOOD STRIKERS CV-1 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- WEST FIELD- 12U/14U- 995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ
9/17 | 11:00 AM | 12U-G SEDONA DRAGONS SED-1 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS-MULTIPURPOSE FIELD-10U/12U
9/24 BYE
10/1 | 9:30 AM 12U-G COTTONWOOD HYPERACTIVE CV-1 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- WEST FIELD- 12U/14U- 995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ
10/8 LEAGUE BYE NO GAMES
10/15 | 12:00 PM 12U-G CAMP VERDE CRUSH CV-1 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- WEST FIELD- 12U/14U- 995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ
10/22 | 9:00 AM 12U-G COTTONWOOD STRIKERS CTD-1 - COTTONWOOD FAIRGROUND/KIDS PARK- 12U FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
10/29 | 12:00 PM 12U-G SEDONA DRAGONS CV-1 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- WEST FIELD- 12U/14U- 995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ
11/5 BYE
11/12| 9:00 AM 12U-G CAMP VERDE CRUSH CV-1 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- WEST FIELD- 12U/14U- 995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ
11/19 | 12:00 PM 12U-G COTTONWOOD HYPERACTIVE CTD-1 - COTTONWOOD FAIRGROUND/KIDS PARK- 12U FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST




TEAM SCHEDULE FOR 12U GIRLS- CAMP VERDE CRUSH

DATE | TIME DIVISON OPPONENT LOCATION- FIELD DESCRIPTION
9/10 BYE
9/17 | 8:00 AM 12U-G COTTONWOOD STRIKERS CTD-1 - COTTONWOOD FAIRGROUND/KIDS PARK- 12U FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
9/24 | 11:00 AM  12U-G COTTONWOOD HYPERACTIVE CTD-1 - COTTONWOOD FAIRGROUND/KIDS PARK- 12U FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
10/1 | 12:30 PM  12U-G SEDONA DRAGONS CV-1 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- WEST FIELD- 12U/14U- 995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ
10/8 LEAGUE BYE NO GAMES
10/15 | 12:00 PM 12U-G CAMP VERDE GOAL DIGGERS CV-1 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- WEST FIELD- 12U/14U- 995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ
10/22 BYE
10/29 | 1:30 PM 12U-G COTTONWOOD STRIKERS CV-1 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- WEST FIELD- 12U/14U- 995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ
11/5| 9:00 AM | 12U-G COTTONWOOD HYPERACTIVE CV-1 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- WEST FIELD- 12U/14U- 995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ
11/12| 9:00 AM  12U-G CAMP VERDE GOAL DIGGERS CV-1 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- WEST FIELD- 12U/14U- 995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ
11/19 | 10:30 AM 12U-G SEDONA DRAGONS SED-1 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS-MULTIPURPOSE FIELD-10U/12U




TEAM SCHEDULE FOR 12U GIRLS- SEDONA DRAGONS

DATE | TIME DIVISON OPPONENT LOCATION- FIELD DESCRIPTION

9/10 | 11:00 AM 12U-G COTTONWOOD HYPERACTIVE CTD-1 - COTTONWOOD FAIRGROUND/KIDS PARK- 12U FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
9/17 | 11:00 AM | 12U-G CAMP VERDE GOAL DIGGERS SED-1 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS-MULTIPURPOSE FIELD-10U/12U
9/24 | 9:30 AM 12U-G COTTONWOOD STRIKERS CTD-1 - COTTONWOOD FAIRGROUND/KIDS PARK- 12U FIELD RUNNING EAST/WEST
10/1 | 12:30 PM 12U-G CAMP VERDE CRUSH CV-1 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- WEST FIELD- 12U/14U- 995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ
10/8 LEAGUE BYE NO GAMES

10/15 BYE

10/22 | 3:00 PM 12U-G COTTONWOOD HYPERACTIVE SED-1 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS-MULTIPURPOSE FIELD-10U/12U

10/29 | 12:00 PM 12U-G CAMP VERDE GOAL DIGGERS CV-1 - CV SPORTS COMPLEX- WEST FIELD- 12U/14U- 995 CHAMPION TRAIL CAMP VERDE, AZ
11/5 | 10:30 AM 12U-G COTTONWOOD STRIKERS SED-1 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS-MULTIPURPOSE FIELD-10U/12U

11/12 BYE

11/19 | 10:30 AM  12U-G CAMP VERDE CRUSH SED-1 - SEDONA POSSE GROUNDS-MULTIPURPOSE FIELD-10U/12U




